Alimentatore SI350 - 350W, Efficienza 80+,
PFC Attivo
Alimentatore SI350
Power
Version
PFC
Input voltage
Efficiency
CE EMI compliance
Compliance
It supports
ERP
MTBF
Protections
On / off switch
Connectors
Code: ITPSESI350
EAN:  8056157883265
Type of cables
Power cable
Fan
Chassis
12v
Dimension
Weight
350W
ATX V2.31
Active
230V
20% loading, 85% efficiency
50% loading,88% efficiency
100% loading, 85% efficiency
Yes
ErP Lot 6
ATX12V V2.3 and backwards compatible
<0.5W
270000 Hours
Over current, short circuit, electric
shock. over power, over voltage and
under voltage for the safety of critical
system components (OVP, SCP, OPP, OVP,
UVP, SIP)
Yes
24Pin, 600mm
MOBO 4+4Pin, 700mm
(SATA+SATA+SATA), 600+150+150MM
(SATA+IDE), 600+150MM
(IDE+IDE+FDD)*1,600+150+150MM
Black Flat
1,2m included
120mm silent hydraulic bearing
with thermal control
Rough black anti scratch
Single rail
140*150*86mm
2.11Kg (2.6Kg without box)
2.24Kg (2.7Kg with box)
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKING INFORMATION
FEATURES
SOCIAL MEDIA COMMUNICATION